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For President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 1,498  4,287 2,78934.41% 22.16% 25.31%DEM For President Hillary Clinton For Vice President 

Tim Kaine

 37  131 940.85% 0.75% 0.77%NON For President Richard Duncan For Vice 

President Ricky Johnson

 162  690 5283.72% 4.20% 4.07%For President Gary Johnson For Vice President 

William Weld

 24  124 1000.55% 0.79% 0.73%GRE For President Jill Stein For Vice President 

Ajamu Baraka

 2,633  11,706 9,07360.47% 72.10% 69.11%REP For President Donald J. Trump For Vice 

President Michael R. Pence

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%James Jerome Bell/Scheem Milton Hempstead 

(W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Michael Bickelmeyer/Robert Young (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Darrell L. Castle/Scott N. Bradley (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Cherunda Fox/Roger Kushner (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Ben Hartnell/Dave Marshall (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Tom Hoefling/Steve Schulin (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Bruce E. Jaynes/Roger W. Stewart (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Chris Keniston/Deacon Taylor (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Barry Kirschner/Rick Menefield (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Laurence Kotlikoff/Edward Leamer (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Joseph Maldonado/Douglas Terranova (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Michael Andrew Maturen/Juan Antonio Munoz 

(W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Evan McMullin/Nathan Johnson (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Monica Moorehead/Lamont Lilly (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Joe Schriner/Joe Moreaux (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Mike Smith/Daniel White (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Josiah R. Stroh/Paul Callahan (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Douglas W. Thompson/Thomas A. Ducro, Jr. 

(W)

 4,354Cast Votes: 97.73%  12,584  16,93897.67% 97.69%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  92

0.20%

2.07%

 5

 295  387

 140.04%

2.29%

0.08%

2.23%
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For U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 102  424 3222.39% 2.60% 2.54%NP Tom Connors

 61  256 1951.43% 1.57% 1.54%GRE Joseph R. DeMare

 2,930  12,017 9,08768.57% 73.33% 72.11%REP Rob Portman

 76  352 2761.78% 2.23% 2.11%NP Scott Rupert

 1,104  3,616 2,51225.84% 20.27% 21.70%DEM Ted Strickland

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%James Stahl (W)

 4,273Cast Votes: 95.91%  12,392  16,66596.18% 96.11%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  178

0.09%

4.00%

 3

 489  667

 70.02%

3.80%

0.04%

3.85%

For Representative to Congress (5th District), Vote For 1

 3,115  13,018 9,90372.85% 80.49% 78.52%REP Bob Latta

 1,161  3,562 2,40127.15% 19.51% 21.48%DEM James Neu Jr.

 4,276Cast Votes: 95.98%  12,304  16,58095.50% 95.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  179

0.00%

4.02%

 2

 578  757

 20.02%

4.49%

0.01%

4.37%

For State Representative (81st District), Vote For 1

 2,908  11,862 8,954100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert McColley

 2,908Cast Votes: 65.27%  8,954  11,86269.50% 68.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,547

0.00%

34.73%

 0

 3,930  5,477

 00.00%

30.50%

0.00%

31.59%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1

 2,758  11,124 8,366100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lewis D. Hilkert

 2,758Cast Votes: 61.91%  8,366  11,12464.93% 64.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,697

0.00%

38.09%

 0

 4,518  6,215

 00.00%

35.07%

0.00%

35.84%

For County Commissioner (Full term commencing 1-3-2017), Vote For 1

 1,486  5,576 4,09037.64% 34.95% 35.63%Rodney Miller

 2,462  10,073 7,61162.36% 65.05% 64.37%REP Terry Neil Rummel

 3,948Cast Votes: 88.62%  11,701  15,64990.82% 90.25%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  506

0.02%

11.36%

 4

 1,179  1,685

 50.03%

9.15%

0.03%

9.72%
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For Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 2,948  11,729 8,781100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Katherine J. Zartman

 2,948Cast Votes: 66.17%  8,781  11,72968.15% 67.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,507

0.00%

33.83%

 0

 4,103  5,610

 00.00%

31.85%

0.00%

32.35%

For Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Vote For 1

 3,122  12,462 9,340100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kimberly L. Herman

 3,122Cast Votes: 70.08%  9,340  12,46272.49% 71.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,333

0.00%

29.92%

 0

 3,544  4,877

 00.00%

27.51%

0.00%

28.13%

For Sheriff, Vote For 1

 3,005  12,068 9,063100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steven Morris Towns

 3,005Cast Votes: 67.45%  9,063  12,06870.34% 69.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,450

0.00%

32.55%

 0

 3,821  5,271

 00.00%

29.66%

0.00%

30.40%

For County Recorder, Vote For 1

 2,994  11,953 8,959100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patti Rockey

 2,994Cast Votes: 67.21%  8,959  11,95369.54% 68.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,461

0.00%

32.79%

 0

 3,925  5,386

 00.00%

30.46%

0.00%

31.06%

For County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 3,174  12,500 9,326100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Vickie L. Grimm

 3,174Cast Votes: 71.25%  9,326  12,50072.38% 72.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,281

0.00%

28.75%

 0

 3,558  4,839

 00.00%

27.62%

0.00%

27.91%

For County Engineer, Vote For 1

 3,099  12,287 9,188100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Todd J. Roth

 3,099Cast Votes: 69.56%  9,188  12,28771.31% 70.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,356

0.00%

30.44%

 0

 3,696  5,052

 00.00%

28.69%

0.00%

29.14%
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For Coroner, Vote For 1

 3,256  12,788 9,532100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kevin L. Park

 3,256Cast Votes: 73.09%  9,532  12,78873.98% 73.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,199

0.00%

26.91%

 0

 3,352  4,551

 00.00%

26.02%

0.00%

26.25%

For County Auditor (Unexpired term ending 3-10-2019), Vote For 1

 3,034  12,048 9,014100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Julie A. Beagle

 3,034Cast Votes: 68.10%  9,014  12,04869.96% 69.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,421

0.00%

31.90%

 0

 3,870  5,291

 00.00%

30.04%

0.00%

30.52%

For Member of the State Board of Education (1st District), Vote For 1

 502  1,778 1,27617.90% 15.84% 16.37%Tanyce J. Addison

 866  3,869 3,00330.87% 37.27% 35.62%Linda Haycock

 901  3,236 2,33532.12% 28.98% 29.79%Martha A. Manchester

 536  1,980 1,44419.11% 17.92% 18.23%Lilli Vitale

 2,805Cast Votes: 62.96%  8,058  10,86362.54% 62.65%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,647

0.07%

36.97%

 7

 4,819  6,466

 100.05%

37.40%

0.06%

37.29%

For Chief Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1

 2,812  10,817 8,005100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Maureen O'Connor

 2,812Cast Votes: 63.12%  8,005  10,81762.13% 62.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,643

0.00%

36.88%

 0

 4,879  6,522

 00.00%

37.87%

0.00%

37.61%

For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-1-2017), Vote For 1

 1,683  6,400 4,71752.07% 51.39% 51.57%Pat Fischer

 1,549  6,011 4,46247.93% 48.61% 48.43%John P. O'Donnell

 3,232Cast Votes: 72.55%  9,179  12,41171.24% 71.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,223

0.00%

27.45%

 1

 3,704  4,927

 10.01%

28.75%

0.01%

28.42%
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For Justice of the Supreme Court (Full term commencing 1-2-2017), Vote For 1

 1,963  8,226 6,26358.79% 64.29% 62.89%Pat DeWine

 1,376  4,855 3,47941.21% 35.71% 37.11%Cynthia Rice

 3,339Cast Votes: 74.95%  9,742  13,08175.61% 75.44%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,115

0.02%

25.03%

 3

 3,139  4,254

 40.02%

24.36%

0.02%

24.53%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-9-2017), Vote For 1

 1,223  5,027 3,80438.60% 41.09% 40.46%Gary G. Cook

 1,945  7,398 5,45361.40% 58.91% 59.54%Christine Mayle

 3,168Cast Votes: 71.11%  9,257  12,42571.85% 71.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,287

0.00%

28.89%

 1

 3,626  4,913

 10.01%

28.14%

0.01%

28.33%

For Judge of the Court of Appeals (6th District) (Full term commencing 2-10-2017), Vote For 1

 2,508  9,774 7,266100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark L. Pietrykowski

 2,508Cast Votes: 56.30%  7,266  9,77456.40% 56.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,947

0.00%

43.70%

 0

 5,618  7,565

 00.00%

43.60%

0.00%

43.63%

1 Special Election By Petition Local Liquor Option for Particular Location, Vote For 1

 64  412 34851.20% 61.38% 59.54%YES

 61  280 21948.80% 38.62% 40.46%NO

 125Cast Votes: 97.66%  567  69297.59% 97.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

2.34%

 0

 14  17

 00.00%

2.41%

0.00%

2.40%

2 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) BRADY TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 207  900 69384.84% 75.74% 77.65%For the Tax Levy

 37  259 22215.16% 24.26% 22.35%Against the Tax Levy

 244Cast Votes: 94.57%  915  1,15996.52% 96.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

5.43%

 1

 32  46

 10.11%

3.38%

0.08%

3.81%
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3 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) BRIDGEWATER TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 122  503 38172.62% 73.13% 73.00%For the Tax Levy

 46  186 14027.38% 26.87% 27.00%Against the Tax Levy

 168Cast Votes: 97.67%  521  68997.02% 97.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

2.33%

 0

 16  20

 00.00%

2.98%

0.00%

2.82%

4 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (REPLACEMENT) FLORENCE TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 168  754 58675.68% 74.08% 74.43%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 54  259 20524.32% 25.92% 25.57%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 222Cast Votes: 96.10%  791  1,01396.82% 96.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

3.90%

 0

 26  35

 00.00%

3.18%

0.00%

3.34%

5 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) MADISON TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 72  359 28779.12% 77.99% 78.21%For the Tax Levy

 19  100 8120.88% 22.01% 21.79%Against the Tax Levy

 91Cast Votes: 94.79%  368  45996.59% 96.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

5.21%

 0

 13  18

 00.00%

3.41%

0.00%

3.77%

6 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (REPLACEMENT) NORTHWEST TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 76  380 30475.25% 69.89% 70.90%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 25  156 13124.75% 30.11% 29.10%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 101Cast Votes: 95.28%  435  53697.32% 96.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

4.72%

 0

 12  17

 00.00%

2.68%

0.00%

3.07%

7 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 144  595 45149.15% 52.02% 51.29%For the Tax Levy

 149  565 41650.85% 47.98% 48.71%Against the Tax Levy

 293Cast Votes: 96.70%  867  1,16096.01% 96.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

3.30%

 0

 36  46

 00.00%

3.99%

0.00%

3.81%
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8 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) SUPERIOR TOWNSHIP, Vote For 1

 66  404 33843.14% 59.40% 55.96%For the Tax Levy

 87  318 23156.86% 40.60% 44.04%Against the Tax Levy

 153Cast Votes: 96.23%  569  72296.93% 96.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

3.77%

 0

 18  24

 00.00%

3.07%

0.00%

3.22%

9 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) CENTRAL LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 14  79 6536.84% 51.59% 48.17%FOR THE TAX LEVY

 24  85 6163.16% 48.41% 51.83%AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

 38Cast Votes: 90.48%  126  16495.45% 94.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

9.52%

 0

 6  10

 00.00%

4.55%

0.00%

5.75%

10 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) FLORENCE TOWNSHIP AND EDON VILLAGE, Vote For 1

 147  693 54666.82% 70.18% 69.44%For the Tax Levy

 73  305 23233.18% 29.82% 30.56%Against the Tax Levy

 220Cast Votes: 95.24%  778  99895.23% 95.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11

0.00%

4.76%

 0

 39  50

 00.00%

4.77%

0.00%

4.77%

14 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) FOUR COUNTY JOINT VOCATIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, Vote For 1

 2,157  9,099 6,94251.25% 56.61% 55.24%For the Tax Levy

 2,052  7,373 5,32148.75% 43.39% 44.76%Against the Tax Levy

 4,209Cast Votes: 94.48%  12,263  16,47295.18% 95.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  246

0.00%

5.52%

 3

 618  864

 30.02%

4.80%

0.02%

4.98%

11 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL), Vote For 1

 2,830  10,855 8,02567.06% 65.45% 65.86%For the Tax Levy

 1,390  5,626 4,23632.94% 34.55% 34.14%Against the Tax Levy

 4,220Cast Votes: 94.73%  12,261  16,48195.16% 95.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  235

0.00%

5.27%

 3

 620  855

 30.02%

4.81%

0.02%

4.93%
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12 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 2,029  7,974 5,94554.62% 57.18% 56.51%For the Tax Levy

 1,686  6,138 4,45245.38% 42.82% 43.49%Against the Tax Levy

 3,715Cast Votes: 94.82%  10,397  14,11295.21% 95.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  203

0.00%

5.18%

 6

 517  720

 60.05%

4.73%

0.04%

4.85%

13 PROPOSED TAX LEVY (RENEWAL AND INCREASE) WILLIAMS COUNTY, Vote For 1

 2,369  9,756 7,38756.08% 60.07% 59.05%For the Tax Levy

 1,855  6,766 4,91143.92% 39.93% 40.95%Against the Tax Levy

 4,224Cast Votes: 94.81%  12,298  16,52295.45% 95.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  231

0.00%

5.19%

 3

 583  814

 30.02%

4.52%

0.02%

4.69%


